 The technical data of the product may differ from the l isted +/- 10%
P R O D U C T D ATA S H E E T
Code:
FLARE30040
YEARS
GUARANTEE2
Housing Material
OpƟc Material
Color
Total WaƩage
LED Type
Lifespan
Ingress ProtecƟon
Solar panel type
OperaƟon Temperature
LED Driver
Replaceable LED Chip / Driver
/ Converter
Die-casƟng Aluminum
Glass
Dark grey
300W
SMD
30 000 hours.
IP66
6V / 30W
20 40 C- °~+ °
Yes Built in ( )
 / No No / No
Technical Data
Photometrical Data
Color Temperature
Light Beam Spread
Color Rendering Index (Ra)
4000K
90° Symmetric
≥80
APOSTOLIDIS TRADING
Industrial area of Serres | 62100 Serres, Greece
T. +30 23210 77020-21 | F. +30 23210 77022
info@acalight.gr | www.acalight.gr
*Depends on battery charging level
BaƩery Data
BaƩery Type
BaƩery Autonomy
3. 302V / Ah Li-ion
2- days*3
17mm
45mm
28
6m
m
450m
m
390mm
258mm
LED SMD FLOOD LUMINAIRE WITH SOLAR PANEL